50" Anniversary Weekend
Agility, Jumping & Games
Trial
13" & 14" July 2013

Finn St Reserve, Bendigo

Welcome to all judges, competitors, stewards and helpers to the Bendigo Obedience
Dog Club’s Agility, Jumping and Games Trial in the club’s 50" Anniversary year.

We have had a HUGE response and support by Club Members and the extended
Agility community for this trial.

| ask all competitors to assist where you can if you see something which needs to be
done. It is going to be a really busy and tight schedule and will require everyone’s
help and co-operation for the trial to run smoothly.



Bendigo Obedience Dog Club
Office Bearers and Committee

President: Sandra Price
Vice President: Kerry Needs
Secretary: Heather Turpie
Treasurer: Lindsey Brown
Trial Secretary: Sarah Crocker

Assistant Trial Secretary (Slave): Meredith Marshall
VCA Representative: Pauline Gardner
First Aid: Sarah Crocker

This trial is conducted under the rules of the VCA. A copy is available for view in the
clubrooms. If you are required in more than one ring, it is your responsibility to notify
the stewards of the clash.

The Bendigo Obedience Dog Club welcomes all judges, stewards, competitors and
helpers to our 2013 Agility, Jumping & Games trial. We hope for good weather and a
happy and successful weekend for all involved.

| would like to thank everyone who has played in a part in the preparation and
running of our trial. This year has been a huge effort on everyone’s part and | thank
all of those who responded to my numerous plea’s for help.

In organising this trial, | have had so much support, not only from within the Bendigo
Club, but also Echuca members. A special shout out has to go to K9 Agility who
kindly gave permission for their equipment trailer to be towed a lot further than
normally allowed. Without their assistance, this trial would not have been possible.

Awards Agility & Jumping: 1st Place — Medallion, 4Legs product & Goody bag
from Aussie Vet Supplies

2nd Place — Medallion and 4Legs product

3rd Place — Medallion and 4Legs product
Qualifying Ribbons

Title Ribbons

1% Place — Medallion, Tug-a-way prize & Goody
badg from Aussie Vet Supplies

2" Place — Medallion & 4Legs Product

3'Y Place — Medallion & 4Legs Product

Awards — Games:

Special Sashes:  Bendigo Member Fastest Qual. Round in Agility
Bendigo Member Fastest Qual. Round in Jumping
Echuca/Moama Member Fastest Qual. Round in Agility
Echuca/Moama Member Fastest Qual. Round in Jumping

Special Awards: “Most Entertaining Run” — Medallion & 4Legs Product
“DQ Dog” - | had the most fun — Medallion & 4Legs Product



Trial Precinct

The trial precinct is the entire oval area of the Finn St Reserve.

Limited on ground parking

Waterview Drive

Grounds Access
for vehicles
(approx. 7am)

Saturday AM - Judging Starts: 9am
Ring 3 will commence approx. 10 mins after the games ring

Ring 1: Master A/Excellent A/Novice A Agility — Linda Wilson
Ring 2: Excellent A/Novice A/Novice B/Open A/ Jumping - Ray Ashman
Ring 3: Master A/Master B Jumping - Adrian Tilley

Games Ring - James Browne
Ring 4: Excellent/Novice/Master Gamblers
Ring 4: Master/ Excellent/Novice Pairs;
Ring 4: Master/ Excellent/ Novice Snooker
All rings will break for lunch at a time that suits the ring
Ring 1: Open A/Excellent B/Master B Agility - Linda Wilson

Ring 2: Master C/Master D Jumping - Roger Padfield
Ring 3: Novice C/Excellent B/Excellent C Jumping - Ray Ashman



Sunday AM Judging Starts 8:30am

Ring 1: Master C/Excellent C/Novice B Agility Trevor Moore
Ring 2: Novice D/Novice E/Open B/Excellent D Jumping Annette Claughton
Ring 3: Master E/Master F Jumping - James Browne
Ring 4: Excellent D/Novice C/Master D Agility - Roger Padfield

All rings will break for lunch at a time that suits the ring
Sunday PM Judging

Ring 1: Open B/Excellent E/Master E Agility Annette Claughton
Ring 2: Master G/Master H Jumping Trevor Moore
Ring 3: Novice F/Excellent E/Excellent F Jumping - James Browne
Ring 4: Excellent F/Master F/Novice D Agility - Adrian Tilley

Tug a Way Dog Stuff have kindly sponsored the Games Ring on Saturday with 1°
Place prizes. They will have items for sale over the whole weekend.

K&S Leads (great quality handmade leather leads & collars) will also have items
available for purchase on Saturday afternoon and Sunday morning.

Thanks to all of our Club sponsors and Trial sponsors in what is a massive year for
the club. Anything we have wanted (from paint to bins and electronic archiving) local
businesses have provided us with a lot of support which is greatly appreciated.



Bendigo Obedience Dog Club — Fast Facts

e Established in 1963, BODC had 9 homes in its first 20 years, finishing at the
Sandhurst Centre, now called the Finn St Reserve in 1982.

e The first club newsletter was produced in 1977 and named “The Recall” in
1983.

® |n the late 1970’s the club decided to have a car sticker made for members.
Club member Chris Pascoe did some drawings and the mascot character of
Mutley was born. Mutley is used today on all club publications and clothes

e Club members have obtained a total of 366 titles across 9 disciplines in the
last 50 years.

e Excluding associate registered dogs (1083 titles), Papillons are the breed that
have achieved the most titles (49).....guess who?!

e Perhaps one of the best traditions that the BODC has in place is the title
photos. Each club member who achieves a title provides a picture of their dog
to be placed onto the wall in the clubrooms.

e Club members have been so successful in the last couple of years, that the

need for adding title pictures in the second room of the clubrooms has been
needed/

50" Anniversary Trial Stats

49 — Separate classes being held over the weekend trial

1391 — The number of runs over the weekend

26 — Breeds of dogs represented (calling Associate one breed)
153 — Total number of dogs entered over the weekend

7 — “mini” dogs — 200 jump height

31 - “small” dogs — 300 jump height

22 — “medium” dogs — 400 jump height

72 — “large” dogs — 500 jump height

21 — “extra large” dogs — 600 jump height



Agility Trial Sponsors
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A huge thank you to our other sponsors:
K&S Leads
Danny Clap - The Good Guys Bendigo

Signmob.com.au

If | have forgotten to thank any sponsor or donation,
please accept my appologies.



RING 1 — MASTER AGILITY (A)

602
607
612
615
616
619

201
206

303
304
305
307
313
321
329
332

403
418
419
420

502
510
520
523
573
572
524
538
540
542
545
548
551
555
556
557
559
560
563
567
568
570
571

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MS SALLY J HAYNES
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SARAH TREMBATH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
GARY STOCKMAN

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE

DAWN GLANVILLE

S. T. OBRIEN

TRACEY TAYLOR

LISA WHITE

MS MICHELE MOORE
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD
DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

BORDARITA KENNELS
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
SCOTT FLETCHER

SUE GONELLI

BARBARA BROWN

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

K K G KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE

K K KISIELNICKI

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
MS NK JANETZKI

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

RUTH HARVEY

SANDY STOCKMAN

MS NK JANETZKI
STEPHEN PEARSON
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

SATURDAY AM
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD
KIWI MATAI ADX JDX SPD GD

TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200)
WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM6

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM
JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD
MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO
LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO
CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET
JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SDX GD
JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM

LINDA WILSON
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DALMATIAN
BORDER COLLIE
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (TOY)

PUG

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (TOY)

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



RING 1 EXCELLENT AGILITY (A)

301
320

402
422

509
514
527
528
541
533
536
537
534

543
547
553

614

MS MICHELE MOORE

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

BIANCA DELAHOY
VICKI JOSEPHS

DIANNE COSTELLO
GREG STONE
GREG STONE
LYNN MUSSETT
MISS V S BRIDGES
J. LEWIS L.LLOYD
JULUA KINGHORN
K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
PAULINE GARDNER

KATE DALL

SATURDAY AM

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD
GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT ET RN AD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD ID PT
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD
DALLAS GARDNER

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD

LINDA WILSON

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHIPPERKE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE



RING 1 NOVICE AGILITY (A)

505

506
507
516
526
531
532
546

550
558
566

204
205

311
318
323
325
330

401
408
409

601
603
605
606
618
620

CAROLE SPARKS
DARREN AND SUE
BRIMACOMBE

DEB HART

HELEN VERNON

LORRAINE JOHNSON

MISS C CREW

MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS

MS NECIA G LYNCH
ROSE EMMETT
SHARON ALLEN

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MRS J RAFFERTY
MRS C WONG
TINA CHESWORTH
VICKI JOSEPHS
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

BEL ADELE KENNELS
MISS ANN CLEGHORN
MRS H M EAVES

SUE GONELLI
SHERRAN HOWLETT
ROSE EMMETT
PETER MARMO
EILEEN PERRY
GREG HOGGAN

SATURDAY AM

LITTLE MISS ECHO

MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD
CALLLICOMA ARDRA

JIPRN CD

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)
DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI
BERNARDO CCD JD RN TSD

BINDI JD
MIALILY RN

WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
TUPPENCE DOG

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT RN

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM

GLORI

PEBBLESPEANUT RN ID

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
KASEY RA
T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR
CH KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD
TOFFY CD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD
SPOCK

JAKEHOGGAN JD

LINDA WILSON

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPAN
SCHIPPERKE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE



RING 2 — EXCELLENT JUMPING (A)

302
308
318
326
330

409
410
411
414
422

603
605
606
609
620

501
514
527
536
537

535

543
544
546
547

549

550
553
558
561

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MEG RYAN

MRS C WONG

WENDY MATTHEWS
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MS SALLY J HAYNES
RUTH HARVEY

VICKI JOSEPHS

SHERRAN HOWLETT
ROSE EMMETT

PETER MARMO

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
GREG HOGGAN

AMANDA MURCUTT
GREG STONE

GREG STONE

JULUJA KINGHORN

K K KISIELNICKI

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR

MRS MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS. E HINAGO MR.D
CROSSTHWAITE

MS NECIA G LYNCH
PAULINE GARDNER
ROSE EMMETT

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR

SATURDAY AM

AUST CH & NEUT CH ADORIN COP
THAT JD DWDEF.N

HUGO WEAVING TD JD

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD ID
PEBBLESPEANUT RN ID

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW NRD
KATIEBEL EOWYN RN JD ET

DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN

CH KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD
TOFFY CD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK ID
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD
JAKEHOGGAN JD

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JD
ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD
1D

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD
SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD
DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI
BERNARDO CCD JD RN TSD

DALLAS GARDNER
BINDI JD
AUSSIE MIA RN JD

RAY ASHMAN

SCHIPPERKE
ASSOCIATE
SCHIPPERKE
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



RING 2 — NOVICE JUMPING (A) SATURDAY AM RAY ASHMAN

601 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR BORDER COLLIE
604 SARAH TREMBATH CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER DWDFN BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (TERV)
618 EILEEN PERRY SPOCK ASSOCIATE
JENNIFER DAVIS AND HELEN
621 KEELE KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
505 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
507 DEB HART CALLLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
511 ELAINE RAWILLER COOPERRAWILLER ASSOCIATE
515 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME BORDER COLLIE
516 HELEN VERNON JIPRN CD ASSOCIATE
526 LORRAINE JOHNSON BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN BORDER COLLIE
531 MISS C CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
541 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE
554 R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
564 PATRICIA ATTARD PAULWARD  GYPSYROSELEE ASSOCIATE
311 MRS J RAFFERTY CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT RN CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
324 TRACEY TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG
325 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORI ASSOCIATE
327 BRITEBAY KENNELS BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT RN DWDFS COCKER SPANIEL
328 CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE

417 SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN ASSOCIATE



205

324
325
327
328

417

505
507
511
526
554
564
566

601
604
621

RING 2 — NOVICE JUMPING (B)

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS
BRITEBAY KENNELS
CHELSEA GARDNER

SALLY BURGESS

CAROLE SPARKS

DEB HART

ELAINE RAWILLER

LORRAINE JOHNSON

R CAMERON

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
SHARON ALLEN

SUE GONELLI
SARAH TREMBATH
JENNIFER DAVIS AND HELEN KEELE

SATURDAY AM

TUPPENCE DOG

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
GLORI

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT RN DWDFS
RUSTYBOY

OLIVERJAMES RN

LITTLE MISS ECHO
CALLLICOMA ARDRA
COOPERRAWILLER
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET
GYPSYROSELEE

MIALILY RN

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR
CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER DWDFN
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

RAY ASHMAN

ASSOCIATE

PUG

ASSOCIATE
COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (TERV)

BOXER



402
403
421

514
519
527
530
532
533
542

543
547
548

550
560
564
568

604
607
612

615
617
619
602

203

RING 2 — OPEN JUMPING (A)

BIANCA DELAHOY
BORDARITA KENNELS
TINA CHESWORTH

GREG STONE

JULUJA KINGHORN
GREG STONE
MEREDITH MARSHALL
MISS V S BRIDGES

J. LEWIS L.LLOYD

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MS NECIA G LYNCH

SANDY STOCKMAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

SARAH TREMBATH
MS SALLY J HAYNES
MICHAEL CHESWORTH

SARAH TREMBATH
AMANDA MURCUTT
GARY STOCKMAN
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

SATURDAY AM

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT
MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO
DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI
BERNARDO CCD JD RN TSD

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD
GYPSYROSELEE
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER DWDFN
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA

CD ADX JDX GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN
NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF
KIWI MATAI ADX JDX SPD GD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM

RAY ASHMAN

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BELGIAN SHEPHERD (TERV)
DALMATIAN

BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE



502
508
509
520
521
523
573
528
529
524
538
540
534
545

548
551

552
555
556
557
568
570
571

602
607
610
612
614

615

202
203
204
206

303
304
306
313
321

401
402
407
415

RING 3 - MASTER JUMPING (A)

BARBARA BROWN

DEB HARVEY

DIANNE COSTELLO

K K G KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN

LYNN MUSSETT

MEG RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

MEG RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISIELNICKI
MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MS NK JANETZKI
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MS SALLY J HAYNES
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KATE DALL

SARAH TREMBATH

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE

DAWN GLANVILLE

S. T. OBRIEN

VICKI JOSEPHS

MS MICHELE MOORE
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

BEL ADELE KENNELS
BIANCA DELAHOY
M A SCHNIDER

S. T. OBRIEN

SATURDAY AM

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT ET RN AD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SD SPDX GDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM

SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM
ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO IDM

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO
TIUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA
CD ADX JDX GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX
LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX
WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO

ADRIAN TILLEY

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE



RING 3 - MASTER JUMPING (A) SATURDAY AM
416 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX ADJDX RD

ADRIAN TILLEY
BORDER COLLIE

418 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA  ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
419 SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO TERRIER
RING 3 - MASTER JUMPING (B) SATURDAY AM ADRIAN TILLEY
619 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI ADX JDX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
616 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM  ASSOCIATE
612 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO BORDER COLLIE
610 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM ASSOCIATE
607 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO ET DALMATIAN
573 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
571 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
570 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE
SUE AND DARREN
569 BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
567 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
565 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD AD IDM SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE
563 MS NKJANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MRS. E HINAGO MR. D
562 CROSSTHWAITE SEAMIST KIARA JDX ASSOCIATE
560 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX
557 RENEE PATTEN ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI  ASSOCIATE
556 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
555 K KKISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO BORDER COLLIE
552 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD  SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE
551 MS NKJANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
545 K KKISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM  BORDER COLLIE
542 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE
540 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
538 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
534 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE
534 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT BORDER COLLIE
533 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
529 MEG RYAN TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
528 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
523 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD BORDER COLLIE
521 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
520 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
513 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM HT  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
510 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADM  LABRADOR RETRIEVER
508 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA ET  AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
502 BARBARA BROWN DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
419 SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX  STAFFORDSHIRE BULL



418
416
415
407
405
402
401

321
310
306
304
303

207
206
202

RING 3 - MASTER JUMPING (A)

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
BEL ADELE KENNELS

S. T. OBRIEN

M A SCHNIDER
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
BIANCA DELAHOY

BEL ADELE KENNELS

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
MRS C A WONG

VICKI JOSEPHS

S. T. OBRIEN

DAWN GLANVILLE

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

SATURDAY AM

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX ADJDX RD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD
ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD
AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDX SDX
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX

ADRIAN TILLEY

TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (MINIATURE)

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



503
519
530
532
541
559
560
565

619

306
313
316
320

402
407
418
421

RING 4 — EXCELLENT GAMBLERS

BORDARITA KENNELS
JULUA KINGHORN
MEREDITH MARSHALL
MISS V S BRIDGES
MISS V S BRIDGES
RUTH HARVEY

SANDY STOCKMAN
SARAH CROCKER

GARY STOCKMAN

VICKI JOSEPHS

MS MICHELE MOORE
PAULINE GARDNER

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

BIANCA DELAHOY

M A SCHNIDER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
TINA CHESWORTH

SATURDAY

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD
MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SDX GD SPDX ET
JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD

MACDONALD AD IDM SPD GD SD

KIWI MATAI ADX JDX SPD GD

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CDX ADM JDX SD GD SPDX

GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX SD SPD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

/i
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JAMES BROWNE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (TOY)
SCHIPPERKE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG




RING 4 — NOVICE GAMBLERS

408
409
410
414
422

507
509
510
511
572
534
542

535
544
547
550
553
571

303
307
309
319
325

612
620

RING 4 - MASTER GAMBLERS

403

419

502
523
548
556
557

MISS ANN CLEGHORN
MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
RUTH HARVEY

VICKI JOSEPHS

DEB HART

DIANNE COSTELLO

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
ELAINE RAWILLER
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR G MRS J MILNER

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS NECIA G LYNCH
PAULINE GARDNER
TRACEY WEAVER

DAWN GLANVILLE
LISA WHITE

MR R MRS S DIXON
MS NOLA WILLIAMS
VICKI JOSEPHS

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
GREG HOGGAN

BORDARITA KENNELS

SCOTT FLETCHER

BARBARA BROWN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

SATURDAY

KASEY RA

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
KATIEBEL EOWYN RN JD ET

DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN

CALLLICOMA ARDRA

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT ET RN AD JDX

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADM
COOPERRAWILLER

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD

DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI BERNARDO
DALLAS GARDNER AD JD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO IDM

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD
JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JDX AD HTMS DWDFS

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD
GLORI

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO
JAKEHOGGAN JD

SATURDAY

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET

JAMES BROWNE

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

JAMES BROWNE

BORDER COLLIE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE



200
201
306

203

310

300
316
412

322
329

400
418

420

419

556

500
508

615

510

548

557

559

RING 4 - MASTER PAIRS

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
VICKI JOSEPHS

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MRS C A WONG

PAULINE GARDNER
N WATSON J STILES

S. T. OBRIEN
DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
SUE GONELLI

SCOTT FLETCHER

MR G MRS J MILNER

DEB HARVEY

SARAH TREMBATH

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

RENEE PATTEN

RUTH HARVEY

SATURDAY

TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA
WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM6 JDM7 SDM SPDX

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX
DWDF.N HTM.N

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN
ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CDX ADM JDX SD GD SPDX
SIRMENZIE BOB CD TD JDM ADX GD SDX SPDX

JAZZAMATAZZ JDM JDO SPDX
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA
LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD

JAMES BROWNE

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TOY)

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX

GDX SPDX
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA ET
JDX SPDX

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD
ADX JDX GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADM
SPDX SDX ET RN

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SD SPDX GDX

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX
ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA
HTMI RA

JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SDX GD SPDX ET
DWDFS

/
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STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE




500
619

560

571
540

565
530

563
519

400
407

402

300
332

319

422
313

200
204
202

RING 4 - EXCELLENT PAIRS

GARY STOCKMAN
SANDY STOCKMAN

TRACEY WEAVER
MEG RYAN

SARAH CROCKER
MEREDITH MARSHALL

MS NK JANETZKI
JULUA KINGHORN

M A SCHNIDER
BIANCA DELAHOY

DONNA AMEY-
MACDONALD

MS NOLA WILLIAMS

VICKI JOSEPHS
MS MICHELE MOORE

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

SATURDAY

KIWI MATAI ADX JDX SPD GD
JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD HT

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS

MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD
MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD ADX GD
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD DWDF.N
HTM.S

DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD

WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

i
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JAMES BROWNE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE




200
205

325

206
304

207
305

300
301

323

302
318

307
326

309
408

400
409

564

410
561

500

507
528

533
546

534
567

535

543

544
609

511
553

RING 4 — NOVICE PAIRS

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

VICKI JOSEPHS

TAMMY BEATTIE
S. T. OBRIEN

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TRACEY TAYLOR

MS MICHELE MOORE
TINA CHESWORTH

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MRS C WONG

LISA WHITE
WENDY MATTHEWS

MR R MRS S DIXON
MISS ANN CLEGHORN

MRS H M EAVES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR

DEB HART
LYNN MUSSETT

J. LEWIS L.LLOYD
MRS MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS

MR G MRS J MILNER
STEPHEN PEARSON

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR

ELAINE RAWILLER
PAULINE GARDNER

SATURDAY

TUPPENCE DOG

GLORI

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDX SDX

MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM

AUST CH & NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JDX AD
KASEY RA

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
GYPSYROSELEE

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
AUSSIE MIA RN ID

CALLLICOMA ARDRA
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX
SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD G

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD

COOPERRAWILLER
DALLAS GARDNER

JAMES BROWNE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TOY)

PAPILLON
PUG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SCHIPPERKE
SCHIPPERKE

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
POODLE (TOY)

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



RING 4 — NOVICE PAIRS SATURDAY JAMES BROWNE

600
606 PETER MARMO ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
620 GREG HOGGAN JAKEHOGGAN JD ASSOCIATE
RING 4 — MASTER SNOOKER

559 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SDX GD SPDX ET  ASSOCIATE

556 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE

555 K KKISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO  BORDER COLLIE

510 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM LABRADOR RETRIEVER

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO IDM STAFFORDSHIRE BULL

419 SCOTT FLETCHER SDX GDX SPDX TERRIER

412 N WATSON J STILES SIRMENZIE BOB CD TD JDM ADX GD SDX SPDX ASSOCIATE

314 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON SIR TOMMY CCD RN ADX JDX SDM GD SPDM ASSOCIATE

207 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDX SDX PAPILLON

203 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX ASSOCIATE
TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA

201 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM6 JDM7 SDM SPDX PAPILLON

i
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204
206

303
316
319
320

403
407
420
421
422

503
519
523
530
534
548
565
567

RING 4 - EXCELLENT SNOOKER

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE

DAWN GLANVILLE

PAULINE GARDNER

MS NOLA WILLIAMS

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

BORDARITA KENNELS
M A SCHNIDER

SUE GONELLI

TINA CHESWORTH
VICKI JOSEPHS

BORDARITA KENNELS
JULIJA KINGHORN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MEREDITH MARSHALL
MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

SARAH CROCKER
STEPHEN PEARSON

SATURDAY

WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CDX ADM JDX SD GD
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD
GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD
LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX
DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO
MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM
MACDONALD AD IDM SPD GD SD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

/i
& TuG AWAY DOG STUFF
|

JAMES BROWNE

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (MINIATURE)
SCHIPPERKE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE




509
511
532
541
572

535
544

550
553
561
571

609
617
620

205

301
315
302
307
309
318
325

402
408
409
410
414

RING 4 — NOVICE SNOOKER

DIANNE COSTELLO
ELAINE RAWILLER
MISS V S BRIDGES
MISS V S BRIDGES

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR

MS NECIA G LYNCH
PAULINE GARDNER
MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
TRACEY WEAVER

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
AMANDA MURCUTT
GREG HOGGAN

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MS MICHELE MOORE

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
LISA WHITE

MR R MRS S DIXON

MRS C WONG

VICKI JOSEPHS

BIANCA DELAHOY

MISS ANN CLEGHORN
MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
RUTH HARVEY

SATURDAY

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT ET RN AD
COOPERRAWILLER

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI
BERNARDO CCD JD RN TSD

DALLAS GARDNER AD JD
AUSSIE MIA RN JD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD
NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX
JAKEHOGGAN JD

TUPPENCE DOG

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD

ADORIN DID | DO THAT

AUST CH & NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD
JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM
SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JDX AD HTMS
NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD
GLORI

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
KASEY RA

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
KATIEBEL EOWYN RN JD ET

i
& TuG AWAY DOG STUFF
|

JAMES BROWNE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHIPPERKE
SCHIPPERKE
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
SCHIPPERKE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE




203
205

310

402
403
421

503
514
519
527
530
542

543
547
568

602
607
617

RING 1 - OPEN AGILITY(A)

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MRS C A WONG

BIANCA DELAHOY
BORDARITA KENNELS
TINA CHESWORTH

BORDARITA KENNELS
GREG STONE

JULIJA KINGHORN
GREG STONE
MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MS SALLY J HAYNES
AMANDA MURCUTT

SATURDAY PM

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM
TUPPENCE DOG

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM IDM
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX
ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT
MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM
NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX

LINDA WILSON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DALMATIAN
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



509
514
527
528
541
533
536
537

535

543
547

553
569

614

306
319
320

402
422

RING 1 — EXCELLENT AGILITY(B)

DIANNE COSTELLO
GREG STONE
GREG STONE
LYNN MUSSETT
MISS V S BRIDGES
J. LEWIS L.LLOYD
JULUJA KINGHORN

K K KISIELNICKI

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

PAULINE GARDNER
SUE AND DARREN
BRIMACOMBE

KATE DALL

VICKI JOSEPHS

MS NOLA WILLIAMS

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

BIANCA DELAHOY
VICKI JOSEPHS

SATURDAY PM

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT ET RN AD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD ID PT
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD
DALLAS GARDNER

BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX AD JDX SD SPD
GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN

LINDA WILSON

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

SCHIPPERKE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE



619
616

615
612
610
607

573
572
571
570
568
563
560
559
557
556
555
551

548
545
542
540
538
534
523
520
519
513
510
502

419
418
407
403

332

329
321
313
307
305
304
303

RING 1 — MASTER AGILITY (B)

GARY STOCKMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

SARAH TREMBATH
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MS SALLY J HAYNES

KERRIE L RYAN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
TRACEY WEAVER
SUSANNA WATT
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MS NK JANETZKI
SANDY STOCKMAN
RUTH HARVEY

RENEE PATTEN

MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISIELNICKI

MS NK JANETZKI
MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

K K KISIELNICKI

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MEG RYAN

KATE DALL

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K K G KISIELNICKI
JULUJA KINGHORN
AMANDA MURCUTT
DR MEGAN SEMPLE
BARBARA BROWN

SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
M A SCHNIDER
BORDARITA KENNELS

DONNA AMEY-
MACDONALD
DONNA AMEY-
MACDONALD

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
MS MICHELE MOORE
LISA WHITE

TRACEY TAYLOR

S. T. OBRIEN

DAWN GLANVILLE

SATURDAY PM

KIWI MATAI ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX JDX
GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO
ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO ET

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM IDM SPD HT
JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD

JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SDX GD SPDX ET

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD
SPDX GDX

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX S
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM HT RE S
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADM
DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX GDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SD

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD ADX GD

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX

GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD
JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX DM

MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD

LINDA WILSON

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

DALMATIAN

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
PUG

POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (MINIATURE)



RING 1 — MASTER AGILITY (B) SATURDAY PM LINDA WILSON
206 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD ASSOCIATE
TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA
201 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM6 JDM7 SDM SPDX PAPILLON



401
402
405
407
412
415
416
418
419

502
508
510
512
513
520
521
522
523
573
528
529
524
533
538
540
534
542
545
548
551
552
555
556
557
560

562
565
567
568

569
570
571

602
607
610

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING (C)

BEL ADELE KENNELS
BIANCA DELAHOY
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
M A SCHNIDER

N WATSON J STILES

S. T. OBRIEN

BEL ADELE KENNELS
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
SCOTT FLETCHER

BARBARA BROWN

DEB HARVEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
AMANDA MURCUTT

K K G KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
KATE DALL

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN

LYNN MUSSETT

MEG RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
J. LEWIS L.LLOYD
KATE DALL

MEG RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER
MR GARRY C HEINZE

K K KISIELNICKI

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MS NK JANETZKI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

K K KISIELNICKI
MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

SANDY STOCKMAN
MRS. E HINAGO MR.D
CROSSTHWAITE

SARAH CROCKER
STEPHEN PEARSON

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SUE AND DARREN
BRIMACOMBE

SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MS SALLY J HAYNES
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

SATURDAY PM

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD
SIRMENZIE BOB CD TD JDM ADX GD SDX SPDX
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX ADJDX RD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO JDM

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING JDX SPD (IMP
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM
CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM
SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX
JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD

SEAMIST KIARA JDX

MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO
ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO IDM

ROGER PADFIELD

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE



612
614

615
616
619

202
203
204
206
207

303
304
308
310
313
321
332

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING (C)

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KATE DALL

SARAH TREMBATH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
GARY STOCKMAN

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

DAWN GLANVILLE

S. T. OBRIEN

MEG RYAN

MRS C A WONG

MS MICHELE MOORE
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

SATURDAY PM
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD
ADX JDX GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD
KIWI MATAI ADX JDX SPD GD

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX
LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX
WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDX SDX

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
HUGO WEAVING TD JD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD
MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD ADX

ROGER PADFIELD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)



202
204
206
207
303
304
313
321
401
402
407
412
415
416
418
502
508
510
512
520
521
523
573
528
529
532
524
538
540
534

545

548

551
552

555

556

557
560

562

563
565
567

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING (D)

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
DAWN GLANVILLE

S. T. OBRIEN

MS MICHELE MOORE
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
BEL ADELE KENNELS
BIANCA DELAHOY

M A SCHNIDER

N WATSON J STILES

S. T. OBRIEN

BEL ADELE KENNELS
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
BARBARA BROWN

DEB HARVEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K K G KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN

LYNN MUSSETT

MEG RYAN

MISS V S BRIDGES
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

MEG RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISIELNICKI

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MS NK JANETZKI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

RENEE PATTEN

SANDY STOCKMAN
MRS. E HINAGO MR.D
CROSSTHWAITE

MS NK JANETZKI
SARAH CROCKER
STEPHEN PEARSON

SATURDAY PM

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX
WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDX SDX
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD
SIRMENZIE BOB CD TD JDM ADX GD SDX SPDX
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX ADJDX RD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA
DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING JDX SPD (IMP N
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM
ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SD SPDX GDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD
HT

SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX
ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA
HTMI RA

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD

SEAMIST KIARA JDX
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JIDM
SPD HT

MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

ROGER PADFIELD

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (TOY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE



RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING (D) SATURDAY PM ROGER PADFIELD

568 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
570 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO IDM
571 TRACEY WEAVER JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADM JDM JDO
607 MS SALLY J HAYNES ET DALMATIAN
610 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM ASSOCIATE
612 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO BORDER COLLIE
614 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
615 SARAH TREMBATH ADX JDX GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT (MAL)
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD
616 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW SPDM PT DWDFS ASSOCIATE

619 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI ADX JDX SPD GD ASSOCIATE



RING 3 — NOVICE JUMPING (C)

601
604
618

621

311
323
324
325
327
328

408
417

505
507
511
515
516
526
531
541
554

564
566

SUE GONELLI
SARAH TREMBATH

EILEEN PERRY
JENNIFER DAVIS AND
HELEN KEELE

MRS J RAFFERTY
TINA CHESWORTH
TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS
BRITEBAY KENNELS
CHELSEA GARDNER

MISS ANN CLEGHORN
SALLY BURGESS

CAROLE SPARKS

DEB HART

ELAINE RAWILLER
BORDARITA KENNELS
HELEN VERNON
LORRAINE JOHNSON
MISS C CREW

MISS V S BRIDGES

R CAMERON

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL

WARD
SHARON ALLEN

SATURDAY PM

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER DWDFN

SPOCK

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT RN
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
GLORI

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT RN DWDFS

RUSTYBOY

KASEY RA
OLIVERJAMES RN

LITTLE MISS ECHO

CALLLICOMA ARDRA
COOPERRAWILLER

CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME
JIP RN CD

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

GYPSYROSELEE
MIALILY RN

RAY ASHMAN

BORDER COLLIE
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (TERV)
ASSOCIATE

BOXER

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

PUG

ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



301
308
318
330

409
410
411
414
422

501

506
514
527
537

543
544

546
547

549

550
553
558
561

603
605
606
620

RING 3 — EXCELLENT JUMPING (B)

MS MICHELE MOORE
MEG RYAN

MRS C WONG
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MS SALLY J HAYNES
RUTH HARVEY

VICKI JOSEPHS

AMANDA MURCUTT
DARREN AND SUE
BRIMACOMBE

GREG STONE
GREG STONE

K K KISIELNICKI
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MRS MAXINE CORRY-
THOMAS

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS. E HINAGO MR.D
CROSSTHWAITE

MS NECIA G LYNCH
PAULINE GARDNER
ROSE EMMETT

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR

SHERRAN HOWLETT
ROSE EMMETT
PETER MARMO
GREG HOGGAN

SATURDAY PM

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD
HUGO WEAVING TD ID

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW NRD JD
KATIEBEL EOWYN RN JD ET

DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JD

MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JID
ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD ID PT
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD
DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI
BERNARDO CCD JD RN TSD

DALLAS GARDNER
BINDI JD
AUSSIE MIA RN JD

CH KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD
TOFFY CD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK ID
JAKEHOGGAN JD

RAY ASHMAN

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
SCHIPPERKE
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE



501

506
514
527
536
537

535

543
544
547

549

550
553
558
561

603
605
606
620

301
302
318
326
330

409
410
411
414
422

RING 3 — EXCELLENT JUMPING (C)

AMANDA MURCUTT
DARREN AND SUE
BRIMACOMBE

GREG STONE
GREG STONE
JULIJA KINGHORN

K K KISIELNICKI

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS. E HINAGO MR.D
CROSSTHWAITE

MS NECIA G LYNCH
PAULINE GARDNER
ROSE EMMETT

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR

SHERRAN HOWLETT
ROSE EMMETT
PETER MARMO
GREG HOGGAN

MS MICHELE MOORE

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MRS C WONG

WENDY MATTHEWS
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MS SALLY J HAYNES
RUTH HARVEY

VICKI JOSEPHS

SATURDAY PM

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JD

MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD
ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD ID PT
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD
DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI
BERNARDO CCD JD RN TSD

DALLAS GARDNER
BINDI JD
AUSSIE MIARN JD

CH KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD
TOFFY CD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD
JAKEHOGGAN ID

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD

AUST CH & NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD
NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD ID
PEBBLESPEANUT RN ID

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
WRANGHAM CATHY EARNSHAW NRD JD
KATIEBEL EOWYN RN JD ET

DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN

RAY ASHMAN

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHIPPERKE
SCHIPPERKE

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE



502

503
510
513
517
520
573
573
529
572
524
538
540
542
545
551
555

556

557
559
563

567
568
570
571

602
610
612
616

201
206

303
304
305

321

403

418
419

RING 1 — MASTER AGILITY (C)

BARBARA BROWN

BORDARITA KENNELS
DR MEGAN SEMPLE
AMANDA MURCUTT

J. LEWIS L.LLOYD

K K G KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN

MEG RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE

K K KISIELNICKI

MS NK JANETZKI

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

RENEE PATTEN
RUTH HARVEY
MS NK JANETZKI

STEPHEN PEARSON
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE

DAWN GLANVILLE
S. T. OBRIEN
TRACEY TAYLOR

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

BORDARITA KENNELS

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
SCOTT FLETCHER

SUNDAY AM

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX
JDX

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM
NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JIDX ADX
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN
CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO
ADM

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY
ET

JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SDX GD
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD
GD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD

TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200)
WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM6
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX
SPD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO

TREVOR MOORE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (TOY)

PUG

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER



RING 1 - EXCELLENT AGILITY (C) SUNDAY AM TREVOR MOORE

306 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD C ASSOCIATE
309 MRR MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JDX AD SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
331 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
402 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD  POODLE (MINIATURE)
413 NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
422 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN ASSOCIATE
509 DIANNE COSTELLO CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT ET RN AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
525 LL WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE
528 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
541 MISSV S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE
533 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
537 K KKISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD BORDER COLLIE
534 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDXSDHT ~ BORDER COLLIE
MR K WHEELER MISS M
535 KURNIAWAN OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MR K WHEELER MISS M
543 KURNIAWAN JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
547 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JDAD  BORDER COLLIE
553 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER ASSOCIATE
SUE AND DARREN
569 BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
608 MRS LJASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD ASSOCIATE

614 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE



401

404
408
409
410
414
423

504
505
506
507
516
526
531
532
546

550
558
566

601
603
605
606
611
618
620

204
205

311
317
325
330

RING 1 — NOVICE AGILITY (B)

BEL ADELE KENNELS

JLLINCOLN

MISS ANN CLEGHORN
MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
RUTH HARVEY
JLLINCOLN

CAROL CROWTHER

CAROLE SPARKS

DARREN AND SUE BRIMACOMBE
DEB HART

HELEN VERNON

LORRAINE JOHNSON

MISS C CREW

MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS

MS NECIA G LYNCH
ROSE EMMETT
SHARON ALLEN

SUE GONELLI
SHERRAN HOWLETT
ROSE EMMETT
PETER MARMO

MR. M. COWMAN
EILEEN PERRY

GREG HOGGAN

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MRS J RAFFERTY

S MILLER L STAPYLTON
VICKI JOSEPHS
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

SUNDAY AM

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
SUP CH CEST LOUIS ARMSTRONG DES
CHEVALOUPSGREG CD RA HSAS (IMP

KASEY RA

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
KATIEBEL EOWYN RN JD ET

GRAND CH LUMITURPA EMMI CCD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD
LITTLE MISS ECHO

MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD
CALLLICOMA ARDRA

JIP RN CD

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)
DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI

BERNARDO CCD JD RN TSD
BINDI JD
MIALILY RN

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR
CH KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD
TOFFY CD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD
VANRUSSELHOF CHASE
SPOCK

JAKEHOGGAN ID

WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD

TUPPENCE DOG

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT RN
CESTON MR SQUIGGLES ET JD
GLORI

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

TREVOR MOORE

BORDER COLLIE

FINNISH LAPPHUND
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

FINNISH LAPPHUND

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE



RING 2 — NOVICE JUMPING (D)

311
323
324
325
328

404
408
417

505
507
511
515
516
526
531
541
554

564
566

601
611
613

621

MRS J RAFFERTY
TINA CHESWORTH
TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS
CHELSEA GARDNER

JLLINCOLN
MISS ANN CLEGHORN
SALLY BURGESS

CAROLE SPARKS

DEB HART

ELAINE RAWILLER
BORDARITA KENNELS
HELEN VERNON
LORRAINE JOHNSON
MISS C CREW

MISS V S BRIDGES

R CAMERON

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL

WARD
SHARON ALLEN

SUE GONELLI
MR. M. COWMAN
LAUREN BROWNHILL

JENNIFER DAVIS AND HELEN

KEELE

SUNDAY AM

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT RN
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
GLORI

RUSTYBOY

SUP CH CEST LOUIS ARMSTRONG
KASEY RA
OLIVERJAMES RN

LITTLE MISS ECHO

CALLLICOMA ARDRA
COOPERRAWILLER

CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME
JIP RN CD

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

GYPSYROSELEE
MIALILY RN

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR
VANRUSSELHOF CHASE
PHOENIX BROWNHILL CCD RE ET

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

PUG

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

FINNISH LAPPHUND
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)
ASSOCIATE

BOXER



621
613
611
601

564
554
541
526
518
511
507
505

417
408
404

328
325
324
312
311

RING 2 — NOVICE JUMPING (E)

SUNDAY AM

JENNIFER DAVIS AND HELEN KEELE KESDAR HIGH FLYER

LAUREN BROWNHILL
MR. M. COWMAN
SUE GONELLI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

R CAMERON

MISS V S BRIDGES
LORRAINE JOHNSON
JENNIFER LEE
ELAINE RAWILLER
DEB HART

CAROLE SPARKS

SALLY BURGESS
MISS ANN CLEGHORN
JLLINCOLN

CHELSEA GARDNER
VICKI JOSEPHS
TRACEY TAYLOR
MRS L JASPER
MRS J RAFFERTY

PHOENIX BROWNHILL CCD RE ET
VANRUSSELHOF CHASE
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR

GYPSYROSELEE

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
KOBILEE

COOPERRAWILLER
CALLLICOMA ARDRA

LITTLE MISS ECHO

OLIVERJAMES RN
KASEY RA

SUP CH CEST LOUIS ARMSTRONG DES

RUSTYBOY

GLORI

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
LUCILLEBALL

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT RN

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

BOXER

ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
FINNISH LAPPHUND

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

PUG

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL



402
421

503
525
530
532
539

543
547

550

564
565
568

602
617

RING 2 — OPEN JUMPING (B)

BIANCA DELAHOY
TINA CHESWORTH

BORDARITA KENNELS
LL WILSON

MEREDITH MARSHALL
MISS V S BRIDGES

LL WILSON

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MS NECIA G LYNCH
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

SARAH CROCKER
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
AMANDA MURCUTT

SUNDAY AM

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD
DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI
BERNARDO CCD JD RN TSD

GYPSYROSELEE
MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX IJDX ADO

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



620
609
608
606

561
553

550

549
547
546
544

543
537

535
525

506
504
501

422
414
410
409

330
317
308
301

RING 2 — EXCELLENT JUMPING (D)

GREG HOGGAN

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MRS L JASPER

PETER MARMO

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
PAULINE GARDNER

MS NECIA G LYNCH
MRS. E HINAGO MR. D
CROSSTHWAITE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

K K KISIELNICKI
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

LL WILSON
DARREN AND SUE
BRIMACOMBE

CAROL CROWTHER
AMANDA MURCUTT

VICKI JOSEPHS

RUTH HARVEY

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MRS H M EAVES

ELIZABETH BIRNIE

S MILLER L STAPYLTON
MEG RYAN

MS MICHELE MOORE

SUNDAY AM ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
JAKEHOGGAN JD ASSOCIATE
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD ASSOCIATE

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD

AUSSIE MIA RN JD

DALLAS GARDNER
DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI
BERNARDO CCD JD RN TSD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD
SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD
CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JD

DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN

KATIEBEL EOWYN RN JID ET
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

CESTON MR SQUIGGLES ET JD DWDFN H
HUGO WEAVING TD JD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG



RING 3 — MASTER JUMPING (E)

602
610
612
616

202
204
206
207

303
306
313
321

401
402
406
407
412
413
415
416
418
419

502
508
510
520
521
523
573
530
524
538
540
534
545
551

552
555

556
557

562
565
567

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

DAWN GLANVILLE
VICKI JOSEPHS

MS MICHELE MOORE
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

BEL ADELE KENNELS
BIANCA DELAHOY
LAURA DISTEFANO

M A SCHNIDER

N WATSON J STILES
NATASHA SLEEP

S. T. OBRIEN

BEL ADELE KENNELS
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
SCOTT FLETCHER

BARBARA BROWN

DEB HARVEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

K K G KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
MEREDITH MARSHALL
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

MEG RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISIELNICKI

MS NK JANETZKI
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

RENEE PATTEN
MRS. E HINAGO MR. D
CROSSTHWAITE

SARAH CROCKER
STEPHEN PEARSON

SUNDAY AM

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2
WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDX SDX

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD
SIRMENZIE BOB CD TD JDM ADX GD SDX
CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO IDM JDO
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX ADJDX RD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM J
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM
CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM

SCOUTS HONOUR AD JIDM

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM IDM
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET

SEAMIST KIARA JDX
MACDONALD AD IDM SPD GD SD
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

JAMES BROWNE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE



RING 3 — MASTER JUMPING (E)
568 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

570 SUSANNA WATT
571 TRACEY WEAVER

MASTER JUMPING (F)

202 MRS. M. P. JEWELL

204 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

206  TAMMY BEATTIE

207 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

303 DAWN GLANVILLE
306 VICKI JOSEPHS
313 MS MICHELE MOORE

321 GRAEMEJ. MATTHEWS

401 BEL ADELE KENNELS
402 BIANCA DELAHOY
403 BORDARITA KENNELS
406 LAURA DISTEFANO
407 M A SCHNIDER

412 N WATSON J STILES

413 NATASHA SLEEP

415 S. T. OBRIEN

416 BEL ADELE KENNELS
418 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

502 BARBARA BROWN

508 DEB HARVEY
510 DR MEGAN SEMPLE
520 K K G KISIELNICKI

521 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
523 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

573 KERRIE L RYAN

530 MEREDITH MARSHALL
524 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

538 KATE DALL

540 MEG RYAN

534 MR G MRS J MILNER
542 MR GARRY C HEINZE
545 K KKISIELNICKI

552 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

555 K KKISIELNICKI
556 MR G MRS J MILNER
557 RENEE PATTEN

MRS. E HINAGO MR.D

562 CROSSTHWAITE

SUNDAY AM
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO

SUNDAY AM

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX
WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDX SDX

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD

SIRMENZIE BOB CD TD JDM ADX GD SDX
CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD
JDX GD RN AFCH

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM 1JDO
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX ADJDX RD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM
DWDFA ET JDX SPDX

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM
SCOUTS HONOUR AD JIDM

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET

SEAMIST KIARA JDX

JAMES BROWNE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE



RING 3 — MASTER JUMPING (E) SUNDAY AM JAMES BROWNE

567 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
SUE AND DARREN
569 BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
570 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE
571 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
610 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM ASSOCIATE
612 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
614 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

616 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD  ASSOCIATE



RING 4 — EXCELLENT AGILITY (D) SUNDAY AM ROGER PADFIELD

402 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
413 NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
422 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN ASSOCIATE
509 DIANNE COSTELLO CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT ET RN AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
525 LLWILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD  BORDER COLLIE
528 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
541 MISSV S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE
533 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
537 K KKISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD BORDER COLLIE
534 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT BORDER COLLIE
MR K WHEELER MISS M
535 KURNIAWAN OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MR K WHEELER MISS M
543 KURNIAWAN JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
547 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD BORDER COLLIE
553 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER ASSOCIATE
SUE AND DARREN
569 BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
608 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD ASSOCIATE
301 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
306 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD  ASSOCIATE
309 MRR MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JDX AD SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

331 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JDX ASSOCIATE



204
205

311
317
325
330

401

404
423
409
410
417

504
505

506
507
526
532
546

550
558

601
603
605
606

611
618
620

RING 4 — NOVICE AGILITY (C)

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MRS J RAFFERTY

S MILLER L STAPYLTON
VICKI JOSEPHS
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

BEL ADELE KENNELS

JLLINCOLN
JLLINCOLN

MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
SALLY BURGESS

CAROL CROWTHER

CAROLE SPARKS
DARREN AND SUE
BRIMACOMBE

DEB HART

LORRAINE JOHNSON

MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS

MS NECIA G LYNCH
ROSE EMMETT

SUE GONELLI
SHERRAN HOWLETT
ROSE EMMETT
PETER MARMO

MR. M. COWMAN
EILEEN PERRY
GREG HOGGAN

SUNDAY AM

WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
TUPPENCE DOG

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT RN

CESTON MR SQUIGGLES ET JD DWDFN HTMS
GLORI

PEBBLESPEANUT RN ID

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

SUP CH CEST LOUIS ARMSTRONG DES
CHEVALOUPSGREG CD RA HSAS (IMP USA)
GRAND CH LUMITURPA EMMI CCD RN JD HT
T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
OLIVERJAMES RN

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD
LITTLE MISS ECHO

MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD
CALLLICOMA ARDRA

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)
DUAL CH TRACKING DEELEE BAMBINI
BERNARDO CCD JD RN TSD

BINDI JD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR
CH KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD
TOFFY CD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD

VANRUSSELHOF CHASE
SPOCK
JAKEHOGGAN JD

ROGER PADFIELD

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

FINNISH LAPPHUND
FINNISH LAPPHUND
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE



502
510
513
517
520
523
573
529
572
534
538
540
542
545
551
555
556
557
559
563
568
570
571

201
206

303
304
305
313
321

407
418

419
420

623
612
616

RING 4 - MASTER AGILITY (D)

BARBARA BROWN

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
AMANDA MURCUTT
J.LEWIS L.LLOYD

K K G KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN

MEG RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE

K K KISIELNICKI

MS NK JANETZKI

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

RUTH HARVEY

MS NK JANETZKI

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE

DAWN GLANVILLE

S. T. OBRIEN

TRACEY TAYLOR

MS MICHELE MOORE
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

M A SCHNIDER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SCOTT FLETCHER
SUE GONELLI

MRS L JASPER
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

SUNDAY AM

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADM

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM HT RE
NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO IDO
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO
CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM
JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SDX GD SPDX ET

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM IDM SPD HT
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO

TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA
WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM®6 JDM7 SDM SPDX

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX GDX
SPDX

LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD

JACKSON THEBLACKDOG ADX JDX
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT

ROGER PADFIELD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (TOY)

PUG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE



205

304
313

402
407
421

519
525
530
539

543
547
568

602
617

RING 1 — OPEN AGILITY (B)

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

S. T. OBRIEN
MS MICHELE MOORE

BIANCA DELAHOY
M A SCHNIDER
TINA CHESWORTH

JULIJA KINGHORN
LL WILSON
MEREDITH MARSHALL

LL WILSON
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
AMANDA MURCUTT

SUNDAY PM ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD ~ SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



614

569
565
553
547

543
541
537
536

535
534
533
528
525

509

422

413
402

331
309
306
301

RING 1 - EXCELLENT AGILITY (E)

KATE DALL

SUE AND DARREN
BRIMACOMBE

SARAH CROCKER
PAULINE GARDNER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MISS V S BRIDGES
K K KISIELNICKI

JULUJA KINGHORN
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR G MRS J MILNER
J. LEWIS L.LLOYD
LYNN MUSSETT

LL WILSON

DIANNE COSTELLO

VICKI JOSEPHS

NATASHA SLEEP
BIANCA DELAHOY

KAREN HOLLIS

MR R MRS S DIXON
VICKI JOSEPHS

MS MICHELE MOORE

SUNDAY PM

TIUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD

BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX
MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD
DALLAS GARDNER

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD ID
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT ET RN AD JDX

DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN

CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

MR MURPHY AD JDX

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JDX AD HTMS
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE
DOG

ASSOCIATE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG



502
510
519
520
523
529
530
572
534
538
540
542
545
551
555
556

557
559
563
568
570
571

610
612
616

201
206

303
304
305
313
321

407
418

419

RING 1 - MASTER AGILITY (E)

BARBARA BROWN

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
JULUJA KINGHORN

K K G KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MEG RYAN

MEREDITH MARSHALL
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE

K K KISIELNICKI

MS NK JANETZKI

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

RENEE PATTEN

RUTH HARVEY

MS NK JANETZKI

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE

DAWN GLANVILLE

S. T. OBRIEN

TRACEY TAYLOR

MS MICHELE MOORE
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

M A SCHNIDER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SCOTT FLETCHER

SUNDAY PM

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM ADM
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT
MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX
ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI

JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SDX GD SPDX ET
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM

ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM

TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA
WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM6 JDM7 SDM SPDX

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (TOY)

PUG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER



602
610
612
614

202
204
206
207

303
306
321

401
402
403
406
407
412

413
415
416
418

419

502
508
510
512
513
520
522
523
573
534
533
538
540
534
542
545
551
552
555
556
557

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING (G)

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KATE DALL

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

DAWN GLANVILLE
VICKI JOSEPHS
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

BEL ADELE KENNELS
BIANCA DELAHOY
BORDARITA KENNELS
LAURA DISTEFANO
M A SCHNIDER

N WATSON J STILES

NATASHA SLEEP

S. T. OBRIEN

BEL ADELE KENNELS
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SCOTT FLETCHER

BARBARA BROWN

DEB HARVEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
AMANDA MURCUTT

K K G KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
J. LEWIS L.LLOYD
KATE DALL

MEG RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER
MR GARRY C HEINZE

K K KISIELNICKI

MS NK JANETZKI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

K K KISIELNICKI
MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

SUNDAY PM

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO
TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX
WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDX SDX

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD
SIRMENZIE BOB CD TD JDM ADX GD SDX SPDX

CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX ADJDX RD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO JDM

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING JDX SPD (IMP
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM IDM
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD
SCOUTS HONOUR AD JIDM

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX

TREVOR MOORE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE



565
567
568

569
570
571

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING (G) SUNDAY PM TREVOR MOORE

SARAH CROCKER
STEPHEN PEARSON

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SUE AND DARREN
BRIMACOMBE

SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

MACDONALD AD IDM SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM  AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



202
204
206
207

303
306
309
321

401
402
403
406
407
412
413
415
416
418

502
508
510
512
519
520
521
523
573
528
530
534
533
538
540
534
545

552
555
556
557
565
568
570
571

602
612

RING 2 - MASTER JUMPING (H)

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

DAWN GLANVILLE
VICKI JOSEPHS

MR R MRS S DIXON
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

BEL ADELE KENNELS
BIANCA DELAHOY
BORDARITA KENNELS
LAURA DISTEFANO

M A SCHNIDER

N WATSON J STILES
NATASHA SLEEP

S. T. OBRIEN

BEL ADELE KENNELS
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

BARBARA BROWN

DEB HARVEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
JULUJA KINGHORN

K K G KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN

LYNN MUSSETT
MEREDITH MARSHALL
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
J. LEWIS L.LLOYD
KATE DALL

MEG RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISIELNICKI
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

SARAH CROCKER
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SUSANNA WATT
TRACEY WEAVER

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MICHAEL CHESWORTH

SUNDAY PM

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX
WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDX SDX

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD
SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JDX AD HTMS
GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM ADO JDM JDO GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD
SIRMENZIE BOB CD TD JDM ADX GD SDX SPDX
CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX ADJDX RD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA

DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD JDM
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING JDX SPD (IMP N
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

MACZE JDX ADX SPD SD GD ADO

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM

SCOUTS HONOUR AD IDM

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX
MACDONALD AD IDM SPD GD SD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO

TREVOR MOORE
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE



311
324
325
328

404
408
417

505
507
511
515
516
518
526
531
541
554
564
566

601

611
613

621

RING 3 - NOVICE JUMPING (F)

MRS J RAFFERTY
TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS
CHELSEA GARDNER

JLLINCOLN
MISS ANN CLEGHORN
SALLY BURGESS

CAROLE SPARKS

DEB HART

ELAINE RAWILLER
BORDARITA KENNELS
HELEN VERNON
JENNIFER LEE
LORRAINE JOHNSON
MISS C CREW

MISS V S BRIDGES

R CAMERON
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
SHARON ALLEN

SUE GONELLI

MR. M. COWMAN

LAUREN BROWNHILL
JENNIFER DAVIS AND HELEN
KEELE

SUNDAY PM

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT RN
ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
GLORI

RUSTYBOY

SUP CH CEST LOUIS ARMSTRONG DES
CHEVALOUPSGREG CD RA HSAS (IMP USA)
KASEY RA

OLIVERJAMES RN

LITTLE MISS ECHO

CALLLICOMA ARDRA
COOPERRAWILLER

CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME
JIP RN CD

KOBILEE

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET
GYPSYROSELEE

MIALILY RN

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR

VANRUSSELHOF CHASE
PHOENIX BROWNHILL CCD RE ET

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

JAMES BROWNE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

PUG
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

FINNISH LAPPHUND
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

ASSOCIATE

BOXER



308
317
326
330

409
410
422

501

504
506
525
536
537

543
544
546
547

549
553
558
561

605
606
608
620

RING 3 - EXCELLENT JUMPING (E)

MEG RYAN

S MILLER L STAPYLTON
WENDY MATTHEWS
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

MRS H M EAVES
MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS

AMANDA MURCUTT

CAROL CROWTHER

DARREN AND SUE BRIMACOMBE
LL WILSON

JULUJA KINGHORN

K K KISIELNICKI
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MRS MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS. E HINAGO MR. D
CROSSTHWAITE

PAULINE GARDNER
ROSE EMMETT
MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR

ROSE EMMETT
PETER MARMO
MRS L JASPER

GREG HOGGAN

SUNDAY PM

HUGO WEAVING TD ID

CESTON MR SQUIGGLES ET JD DWDFN
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JD

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD
MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD
DALLAS GARDNER

BINDI JD

AUSSIE MIA RN JD

TOFFY CD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD
JAKEHOGGAN ID

JAMES BROWNE

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE



620
609
608
606

561
553

549
547
544

543
537
536

535
525

506
504
501

422
410
409

330
317
308
301

RING 3 - EXCELLENT JUMPING (F)

GREG HOGGAN

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MRS L JASPER

PETER MARMO

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR

PAULINE GARDNER
MRS. E HINAGO MR. D
CROSSTHWAITE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

K K KISIELNICKI
JULUJA KINGHORN

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

LL WILSON
DARREN AND SUE
BRIMACOMBE

CAROL CROWTHER
AMANDA MURCUTT

VICKI JOSEPHS
MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
MRS H M EAVES

ELIZABETH BIRNIE

S MILLER L STAPYLTON
MEG RYAN

MS MICHELE MOORE

SUNDAY PM

JAKEHOGGAN JD

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD
ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD

AUSSIE MIA RN ID
DALLAS GARDNER

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH AD JD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JID
ELZSCOT GALLOWAY PIPPIN AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD
TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD
CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JD

DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD
T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

PEBBLESPEANUT RN ID

CESTON MR SQUIGGLES ET JD DWDFN
HUGO WEAVING TD JD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD ID

JAMES BROWNE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG



RING 4 - EXCELLENT AGILITY (F) SUNDAY PM ADRIAN TILLEY

306 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SDX GD CCD  ASSOCIATE
309 MRR MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE JDX AD SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
331 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
402 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
413 NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD TOLLING
422 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD SD SPD RN ASSOCIATE
509 DIANNE COSTELLO CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT ET RN AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
525 LLWILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD  BORDER COLLIE
528 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
541 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE
533 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
537 K KKISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD BORDER COLLIE
534 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD HT BORDER COLLIE
MR K WHEELER MISS M
543 KURNIAWAN JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
547 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT HT JD AD BORDER COLLIE
553 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER ASSOCIATE
565 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE
569 SUE AND DARREN BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
608 MRS LJASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD ASSOCIATE

614 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE



616
612
602

572
571
570
568
563
559

557
556
555
551
545
542
540
538
534
529
523
520
513
502

420
419
418

321
313
305
304
303

206

RING 4 - MASTER AGILITY (F)

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
TRACEY WEAVER
SUSANNA WATT
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MS NK JANETZKI

RUTH HARVEY

RENEE PATTEN

MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISIELNICKI

MS NK JANETZKI

K K KISIELNICKI

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MEG RYAN

KATE DALL

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MEG RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K K G KISIELNICKI
AMANDA MURCUTT
BARBARA BROWN

SUE GONELLI
SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
MS MICHELE MOORE
TRACEY TAYLOR

S. T. OBRIEN

DAWN GLANVILLE

TAMMY BEATTIE

SUNDAY PM

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD ADO
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET AD JD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD H

JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SDX GD SPDX ET
AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM
JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI RA

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM IDM SPD HT
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
BILLYDOGHEINZE JDX ADX

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM CD HSAS
TIUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO
TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDX ADX HT

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM HT
DAZZLE CDX RA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SDX

LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO JDO JDM SDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDXA

GINGER BISCUIT ADM3 JDM4 GD SDX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD

ADRIAN TILLEY

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PUG

POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (MINIATURE)

ASSOCIATE



204
205

311
317
323
325
330

401

404

423
408
409
410
414
417

504

506
516
526
531
532
546
558
566

601
603
605
606

611
620

RING 4 - NOVICE AGILITY (D)

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MRS J RAFFERTY

S MILLER L STAPYLTON
TINA CHESWORTH
VICKI JOSEPHS
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

BEL ADELE KENNELS

JLLINCOLN

JLLINCOLN

MISS ANN CLEGHORN
MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GKTAYLOR
RUTH HARVEY

SALLY BURGESS

CAROL CROWTHER
DARREN AND SUE
BRIMACOMBE

HELEN VERNON

LORRAINE JOHNSON

MISS C CREW

MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS
ROSE EMMETT

SHARON ALLEN

SUE GONELLI
SHERRAN HOWLETT
ROSE EMMETT
PETER MARMO

MR. M. COWMAN
GREG HOGGAN

SUNDAY PM

WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
TUPPENCE DOG

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT RN

CESTON MR SQUIGGLES ET JD DWDFN HTMS
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM

GLORI

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX

SUP CH CEST LOUIS ARMSTRONG DES
CHEVALOUPSGREG CD RA HSAS (IMP USA)
GRAND CH LUMITURPA EMMI CCD RN JD HT
(IMP FIN)

KASEY RA

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RN JD

KATIEBEL EOWYN RN JD ET

OLIVERJAMES RN

TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JD

MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD
JIPRN CD

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)
BINDI JD

MIALILY RN

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR
CH KESDAR JUST A JOKER JD
TOFFY CD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD

VANRUSSELHOF CHASE
JAKEHOGGAN JD

ADRIAN TILLEY

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
FINNISH LAPPHUND

FINNISH LAPPHUND
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BOXER
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

ASSOCIATE



